
Albion (1-1-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Benedictine (IL) (0-1-1, 0-0-0)
09/04/2022 at Lisle (The Village of Lisle-Benedictine University Sports Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 25:23 (YELLOW), #2 Grady Lycan (ALB)   31:21 (YELLOW), #17 Jonathan Euceda (ALB)   66:57 (YELLOW), #8
Omar Barragan (BEN)   70:18 (YELLOW), #8 Brett Swaton (ALB)   80:01 (YELLOW), #15 Brayden Stavros (ALB)   

Date: 09/04/2022
Attendance: 150
Stadium: The Village of Lisle-Benedictine University Sports Complex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Albion 1 1 2
Benedictine (IL) 1 1 2

Albion 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Foor, Carson 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 2 Lycan, Grady 2 1 1 1 76
FWD 8 Swaton, Brett 1 0 0 0 64
MID 9 Peek, Carter 0 0 0 0 80
MID 14 Carré-Font, Alex 1 0 0 0 90
MID 16 Miller, Nick 2 1 0 0 72
FWD 17 Euceda, Jonathan 2 0 0 0 74
MID 18 Isaevski, Stefan 1 1 1 0 47
FWD 23 Acosta, Daniel 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 30 Hinman, Max 0 0 0 0 55
MID 33 Folk, Riley 0 0 0 1 90

Substitutes
DEF 4 Henry, Matthew 0 0 0 0 38

6 Mullen, John 0 0 0 0 14
FWD 10 Cross, Micah 0 0 0 0 40
FWD 11 Villarreal, Roberto 0 0 0 0 14
MID 15 Stavros, Brayden 0 0 0 0 23
MID 29 Hunt, Karl 0 0 0 0 33

Totals 9 3 2 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Foor, Carson 90:00 2 0

Totals 2 0

Benedictine (IL) 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Reyes, Mateo 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Barragan, Omar 0 0 0 0 54
MID 10 Reynoso, Chris 0 0 0 0 37
DEF 14 Tanaka, Shun 0 0 0 0 90
MID 16 Szaflarski, David 1 0 0 0 90
FWD 20 Soorma, Manav 1 1 1 0 72
MID 23 Szaflarski, Michal 2 1 1 0 90
FWD 25 Kruiswyk, Habtamu 0 0 0 0 37
DEF 27 Sahin, Yusuf 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 28 McKinney, Colin 1 0 0 0 32
FWD 29 Pillath, Alex 0 0 0 0 79

Substitutes
3 Jackson, Eric 0 0 0 0 14

DEF 4 Schwalbe, Aidan 0 0 0 0 58
DEF 5 Magner, Anthony 0 0 0 0 11

6 Suchecki, Thomas 0 0 0 0 53
FWD 9 Abad, Kevin 0 0 0 0 30
FWD 11 Mata, Moses 0 0 0 0 13
FWD 26 Castillo, Berto 0 0 0 0 50

Totals 5 2 2 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Reyes, Mateo 90:00 2 1

Totals 2 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Albion 5 4 9
Benedictine (IL) 3 2 5

Saves By Period
Albion 0 0 0
Benedictine (IL) 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Albion 1 2 3
Benedictine (IL) 4 1 5

Fouls By Period
Albion 1 0 1
Benedictine (IL) 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

08:43 ALB Grady Lycan Riley Folk
GOAL by ALB Lycan, Grady Assist by Folk,
Riley.

25:23 BEN Michal Szaflarski BEN Michal Szaflarski PENALTY KICK GOAL.
49:49 BEN Manav Soorma GOAL by BEN Soorma, Manav.

67:36 ALB Stefan Isaevski Grady Lycan
GOAL by ALB Isaevski, Stefan Assist by Lycan,
Grady.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 BEN Reyes, Mateo at goalie for Benedictine (IL)
00:00 ALB Foor, Carson at goalie for Albion
01:10 ALB Corner kick [01:10].
07:11 ALB Shot by ALB Lycan, Grady.
08:43 ALB GOAL by ALB Lycan, Grady Assist by Folk, Riley.

Albion 1, Benedictine (IL) 0
12:22 BEN Corner kick [12:22].
12:56 BEN Corner kick [12:56].
14:31 BEN Corner kick [14:31].
15:00 BEN Corner kick [15:00].
15:31 BEN Shot by BEN McKinney, Colin, out left.
25:23 ALB Yellow card on ALB Lycan, Grady.
25:23 BEN BEN Michal Szaflarski PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Albion 1, Benedictine (IL) 1
28:00 ALB Shot by ALB Euceda, Jonathan, out left.
31:19 BEN BEN substitution: Castillo, Berto for Soorma, Manav.
31:19 BEN BEN substitution: Schwalbe, Aidan for McKinney, Colin.
31:21 ALB Yellow card on ALB Euceda, Jonathan.
32:10 ALB ALB substitution: Hunt, Karl for Swaton, Brett.
32:10 ALB ALB substitution: Cross, Micah for Isaevski, Stefan.
33:54 ALB Shot by ALB Carré-Font, Alex.
34:03 ALB Shot by ALB Euceda, Jonathan.
36:03 BEN BEN substitution: Suchecki, Thomas for Barragan, Omar.
36:03 BEN BEN substitution: Mata, Moses for Reynoso, Chris.
36:03 BEN BEN substitution: Abad, Kevin for Kruiswyk, Habtamu.
36:59 BEN Shot by BEN Szaflarski, David.
40:56 ALB ALB substitution: Stavros, Brayden for Lycan, Grady.
40:56 ALB ALB substitution: Villarreal, Roberto for Miller, Nick.
40:56 ALB ALB substitution: Mullen, John for Hinman, Max.
42:45 ALB ALB substitution: Henry, Matthew for Euceda, Jonathan.
43:44 ALB Foul on Villarreal, Roberto.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 ALB
FOR ALB: , #00 Foor, Carson, #15 Stavros, Brayden, #29 Hunt, Karl, #9 Peek, Carter, #14 Carré-Font, Alex, #11
Villarreal, Roberto, #4 Henry, Matthew, #10 Cross, Micah, #23 Acosta, Daniel, #6 Mullen, John, #33 Folk, Riley.

45:00 BEN
FOR BEN: , #0 Reyes, Mateo, #6 Suchecki, Thomas, #11 Mata, Moses, #14 Tanaka, Shun, #16 Szaflarski, David, #26
Castillo, Berto, #23 Szaflarski, Michal, #9 Abad, Kevin, #27 Sahin, Yusuf, #4 Schwalbe, Aidan, #29 Pillath, Alex.

49:49 BEN BEN substitution: Soorma, Manav for Mata, Moses.
49:49 BEN GOAL by BEN Soorma, Manav.

Albion 1, Benedictine (IL) 2
54:55 ALB ALB substitution: Swaton, Brett for Stavros, Brayden.
54:55 ALB ALB substitution: Lycan, Grady for Villarreal, Roberto.
54:55 ALB ALB substitution: Hinman, Max for Cross, Micah.
54:55 ALB ALB substitution: Isaevski, Stefan for Mullen, John.
58:42 ALB ALB substitution: Miller, Nick for Hunt, Karl.
58:42 ALB ALB substitution: Euceda, Jonathan for Peek, Carter.
59:14 ALB Corner kick [59:14].
59:54 ALB Shot by ALB Miller, Nick, bottom center, saved by Reyes, Mateo.
66:56 BEN BEN substitution: Barragan, Omar for Abad, Kevin.
66:57 BEN Yellow card on BEN Barragan, Omar.
67:36 ALB GOAL by ALB Isaevski, Stefan Assist by Lycan, Grady.

Albion 2, Benedictine (IL) 2
68:18 ALB ALB substitution: Peek, Carter for Hinman, Max.
69:00 ALB ALB substitution: Cross, Micah for Isaevski, Stefan.
70:18 ALB Yellow card on ALB Swaton, Brett.
71:16 ALB Shot by ALB Miller, Nick, out top.
74:13 ALB Corner kick [74:13].
75:04 BEN BEN substitution: Jackson, Eric for Barragan, Omar.



77:22 ALB Shot by ALB Swaton, Brett, out left.
78:34 BEN BEN substitution: Magner, Anthony for Pillath, Alex.
80:01 ALB ALB substitution: Stavros, Brayden for Henry, Matthew.
80:01 ALB Yellow card on ALB Stavros, Brayden.
81:06 BEN BEN substitution: Barragan, Omar for Castillo, Berto.
81:29 BEN Shot by BEN Szaflarski, Michal, out left.
81:38 BEN Corner kick [81:38].
82:12 ALB ALB substitution: Hunt, Karl for Swaton, Brett.
86:49 ALB ALB substitution: Swaton, Brett for Cross, Micah.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


